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2022 Governor Livingston Highlanders Football Roster
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Player

Vincent Fabio
Matt Shaffer
Liam Quigley
Owen Chait
John Fajardo
Eric Kyi

Michael Nelson
Aidan Kyi

Ryan Honey
Kyle Bade
Michael Geertsma
Patrick Kingsley
Cole Williams
Raymond Lo
Collin Cisko

Julio Nieto

Jack Dally
Nicholas Radano
Lucciano Santamaria
Logan Mitchell
Chris D'Amato
Kamr McLean
Kobe Catarino
Matt Miller
Justin Plamenco
JJ Staricco
Aedan Sullivan
Billy Rodriguez

Tyler Johnson

Yr.
12
11
12
11
11

9
10
11
10
12
11
11
12
10

9

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
11
10
12
12

Ht.
5'11"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"
5'11"
5'8"
5'6"
5'10"
5'6"
511"
6'0"
6'0"
5'11"
5'7"
5'8"
5'9"
5'6"
5'9"
5'7"
5'10"
5'7"
511"
6'3"
5'5"
5'8"
6'1"
5'8"
5'9"
6'0"

Wt.
165
150
180
160
180
135
145
145
150
170
175
155
150
130
140
150
160
135
135
140
160
150
180
140
150
175
165
145
205

Pos.
WR/OLB
WR/DB
K/RB/ILB
RB/OLB
RB/ILB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/OLB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/OLB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/OLB
ATH
WR/OLB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/ILB
QB/DB
TE/DL
WR/DB
RB/ILB
RB/ILB
RB/ILB
OoL/DL
OoL/DL

#
52
54
55
56
57
62
63
64
66
67
68
71
72
75
76
77
78
81
82
83
85
88

Player

James Campbell
Max Hernandez
Teddy Scalora

Sean Seccamanie
Daniel Whelan
Rocco Ditizio

John Cole

Jack Bauer

Dylan Randis
Patrick Sheehan
Noah Brown

Ryan Vapenik
James Daoulabani
Saigo Rucinski-Taniyama
David Dorsett
Michael Daoulabani
Max DiDonato

Colin Ryan

David Servello
Grant Young
Matthew Villanueva
Thomas Sottosanti

Yr.

11
12
12
9
12
12
9
10
10
12
10
10
11
10
9
11
9
12
11
11
9
11

Ht.
6'1"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"

5'11"
5'11"
5'10"
5'6"
6'4"
6'8"
5'11"
5'10"
6'0"
5'5"
6'0"
6'1"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
57"
5'9"
6'0"

Wt
185
170
185
260
215
225
170
200
260
270
160
180
185
215
195
175
160
145
135
155
145
180

Pos.

oL/DL
OoL/ILB
OoL/ILB
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
OoL/DL
oL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DL

Staff
Head Football Coach - Pete Ramiccio
Offensive Coordinator - Chris St. Genis
Co-Defensive Coordinator - DJ McHugh
DL Coach - Paul Sep
RB/OLB Coach - Noah Torino
QB Coach- Vin Gargano

Quiality Control Coach - Justin Polce

Administration
Athletic Director - Ann Clifton
Principal - Robert Nixon
Assistant Principal - Jaqueline Bartlett

Superintendent - Dr. Melissa Varley




